26/01/2019
26/01/2019
26/01/2019
26/01/2019
26/01/2019
26/01/2019

26/01/2019
26/01/2019
26/01/2019

26/01/2019
26/01/2019
26/01/2019
26/01/2019

10:19:13 [ppp] CHAP authentication succeeded
10:17:18 [ppp
10:17:18 [ppp
10:16:37 [ppp
10:16:37 [ppp

10:16:27 [ppp

[get input] Modem hangup
[get_input] Modem hangup
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Serial link appears to be disconnected.

10:15:09 [ppp] CHAP authentication succeeded

10:13:53 [ppp] [link terminated] Connection terminated.

10:13:50 [ppp] Serial link appears to be disconnected.

CHAP authentication succeeded
[get_input] Modem hangup

10:12:05 [ppp
10:11:28 [ppp
10:11:27 [ppp
10:11:18 [ppp
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Serial link appears to be disconnected.

[link terminated] Connection terminated.

[link terminated] Connection terminated.

[link terminated] Connection terminated.

WAN
WAN
WAN
WAN
WAN
WAN

WAN
WAN
WAN

WAN
WAN
WAN
WAN



