26/01/2019 10:19:13 [ppp] CHAP authentication succeeded	WAN
26/01/2019 10:17:18 [ppp] [link_terminated] Connection terminated.	WAN
26/01/2019 10:17:18 [ppp] [get_input] Modem hangup	WAN
26/01/2019 10:16:37 [ppp] [get_input] Modem hangup	WAN
26/01/2019 10:16:37 [ppp] [link_terminated] Connection terminated.	WAN
26/01/2019 10:16:27 [ppp] Serial link appears to be disconnected.	WAN

26/01/2019 10:15:09	[ppp] CHAP authentication succeeded	WAN
26/01/2019 10:13:53	[ppp] [link_terminated] Connection terminated.	WAN
26/01/2019 10:13:50	[ppp] Serial link appears to be disconnected.	WAN

26/01/2019 10:12:05 [[ppp] CHAP authentication succeeded	WAN
26/01/2019 10:11:28 [[ppp] [get_input] Modem hangup	WAN
26/01/2019 10:11:27 [[ppp] [link_terminated] Connection terminated.	WAN
26/01/2019 10:11:18 [[ppp] Serial link appears to be disconnected.	WAN